
LEGENDS PARKWAY

COLORADO RIVER

18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15 16 17

1

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
1415

17

18

19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27

29

30

30

19

19

BLOCK 2

BLOCK 2

BLOCK 1

LEGENDARY

HOUDINI WAY

19

28

ESTATES DR.

13

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

BLOCK 2

8

9

COLORADO RIVER

16

LOCATION MAP
N.T.S.

SITE
Scale: 1" = 100'

1000100 200

SHEET

PROJ. NO.DATE

OF 1

15011

3
2
3
 B

re
es

po
rt

E
N
G
IN

E
E
R
S
 &

 S
U
R
V
E
Y
O
R
S

D
on

 M
cC

ra
ry

 &
 A

ss
oc

ia
te

s,
 I
nc

.

(2
10

) 
3
4
9
-2

6
5
1

S
a
n 

A
nt

on
io
, 
T
ex

a
s 

 7
82

16
-2

6
0
2

D
A

TE
N

o.

LE
G

EN
D

A
R

Y
 E

ST
A

TE
S 

O
N

 L
A

K
E 

LB
J

PH
A

SE
 I 

A
N

D
 II

K
IN

G
SL

A
N

D
, T

EX
A

S

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:
J. McNEW

May 2020

M
A

R
K

ET
IN

G
 P

LA
T

1

PHASE II

PHASE I

LOT AREA TABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
(80' R.O.W.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
JAMES HARRELSON GIACOMO PROPERTIES LLC TRACT I, 168.955 ACRES DOC. #200909331 B.C.O.P.R.

AutoCAD SHX Text
JAMES HARRELSON GIACOMO PROPERTIES LLC TRACT I, 168.955 ACRES DOC. #200909331 B.C.O.P.R.

AutoCAD SHX Text
JAMES HARRELSON GIACOMO PROPERTIES LLC TRACT I, 168.955 ACRES DOC. #200909331 B.C.O.P.R.

AutoCAD SHX Text
01/29/2019

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT NUMBERS CORRECTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
05/06/2020

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORRECTED LOT AREA TABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
02


	Sheets and Views
	MARKETING PLAT


